INDEPENDENT WHOLESALE WELDING SUPPLY
Ph: 02 8834 2400   Fax: 02 8834 2498   Email: iwws@iwws.net   Website: www.iwws.net
CSMF2015
DRIVE ROLLS 30/22 MM DIADRIVE ROLLS 30/22 MM DIA
Part Number Description
JSC0.8-0.9 0.8 - 0.9 MM
JSC0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 MM
JSC1.0-1.2 1.0 - 1.2 MM
JSC1.2-1.6 1.2 - 1.6 MM
V KNURLED FLUX CORED WIRE
Part Number Description
JSV0.6-0.8 0.6 - 0.8 MM
JSV0.8-1.0 0.8 - 1.0 MM
JSV0.9-1.0 0.9 - 1.0 MM
JSV0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 MM
JSV1.0-1.2 1.0 - 1.2 MM
JSV1.2-1.6 1.2 - 1.6 MM
V GROOVE SOLD WIRE
Part Number Description
JSU0.8-1.0 0.8 - 1.0 MM
JSU0.9-1.0 0.9 - 1.0 MM
JSU0.9-1.2 0.9 - 1.2 MM
JSU1.0-1.2 1.0 - 1.2 MM
U GROOVE ALUMINIUM
PARTS FOR FEEDER
Part Number Description
WOODRUFF 1/2 MOON WOODRUFF KEY
WOODRUFF
FULL
WOODRUFF KEY FULL
Part Number Description
30MM RETAIN RETAINING CAP 30 MM